TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

89343 ROSEMARY AUMA ODONGO
99810 GRACE AUMA OKEYO
105801 MARGARET NAITORE MARANGU
110743 RUTH RUTOH CHEPKOECH
111299 ROGERS MUTWA VONZA
112890 ANNE MMBONE GODIA
112994 ROSEBELLAH ATEINO ALUSHULA
113272 ESTHER WANGUI GITHAIGA
116075 CHARLES WANYE CHIBINDO
126696 ROSEBELLA SEPLETTING
128379 ELIZABETH ANYANGO OTIENO
131814 TITUS WAMBUA KIVILA
132277 EPHANTUS MBURU NJUGUNA
132462 ONESMUS PHILIP KATUU
132575 WILLIAM OMETURU NYONGESA
132648 SULEIMAN JABALE NDIANI
132715 ELIAS NGUMO MUMIRA
133352 ELIZABETH KATINI WASAI
134170 ATHANAS KITONGA KIMONYI
135222 REDEMPTOR ASSUMPTOR NDUNDA
136301 ELEMINA INGATIMA IFWETSA
136465 JOHN OTIENO OWUOR
136502 BERNADETTE ANGELA BONAVENTUR
136593 DAVID MUTUA MULONZ|
137157 BEATRICE WAIRIMU KIRITU
137197 CHRISTINE MUKONYO NZIOKA
137532 ELIJAH OWUOR OLUOCH
137561 AMELIA NAIKA KUNDU
137857 REBECCA SYUNGO MUSILI
137995 HENRY WABONBA KHAEMBA
138467 BENSON KIPTUI BIWOTT
138622 KITHEKA W. NYAMAI
138970 ASKA BORELLINE OWUOR
139023 SIMON MWANGI MACHARIA
139161 PAUL ISEDIA MUGOSI

BONDO
KISII
CHOGORIA
BOMET
KITUI
MBALE
KISUMU
LIMURU
KILIFI
ELDORET
SIAYA
MACHAKOS
MURANGA
MATUU
NAITIRI
KWALE
UKUNDA
WUNDANY!
WOTE
MACHAKOS
LHANDA
RONGO
MUTOMO
MACHAKOS
KARATINA
KIKIMA
SIAYA
BUNGOMA
MWINGI
WEBUYE
MOGOTIO
MUTOMO
HOMABAY
NAKURU
MBALE

16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

139798 JENIFFER MWONTHEA MBIRITHI
140760 DIONISIO IRERI NGUU

140782 JOYCE MUTHINI KIINGA
141009 MARY WANIJIRU MUCHIRI
141351 NDUKE BEYA MAHAYA
142171 CAROLE OMWANDA CHERO
142534 PHILIP SAULO OMONDI
142896 ROBERT MWAURA KARANIJA
143394 WILSON ASENA KEMEI
143561 BEATRICE GACERI ITHINJI
143600 FLORENCE MBUTEI

143922 SILVESTER JIRA NGUMA
144194 CHRISTINE WANGARI NGATIA
144887 DAVID BICHANGA

145079 JEMIMA OMITI MASITA
145212 EMILY WANIJIRA KINYUA
145755 JAMES OTIENO MITUKO
146559|BARACK OLANG'O NARKISHO
146905 JOHN OLANGO NDONGA
147064 SAMUEL ONYANGO ORIADHA
147096 CHARLES OMOLO OKUMBE
147370 ELAM WESONGA LUSUMBO
147517 ALFRED KIMIJA MANANI
147527 JANE AMBIYO ANGOTE
147572 JARED OMONDI ORWA
148547 HAMISI KULOLA

149094 LUCAS BWIRE OCHIENG
149111 HAGGAI RABAN ENARACHI E.
149542 EMILIO SIUNDU KINGORO
150130 DANIEL KIRWA SAWE

150175 JULIAH JELAGAT MALAKWEN
150510 EUNICE WAMBUI MWAURA
151422 MOSOUD HUSSEIN GAKINYA
152037 SAMUEL ANTHONY OSUMO
152414 SHADRACK BONVICTOR GWAYA
153239 FRANCIS MUSALIA MUKAGATI
153244 ABIGAEL MIDEVA ISINDU
154796 HARON NYAGWANGA ONDERI
154877 ELIUD MWANGI NDERITO
155415 MILLICENT MURUGI WANJAU
155465 STEPHEN NJOONI MARETE
155631 ALEXANDER KIBET CHEPKWONY
155837 PETERSON KI MANI NDERI
156039 MARY NYAGUTHII KARIMI
156924 ISAACK KOMBO

157764 SIMON KIPKEMOI SIGILAI
157884 PETERSON GICHINA GITHINJI

MERU
EMBU
KIKIMA
THIKA
MOMBASA
NAKURU
BUNGOMA
MOLO
ELDORET
EMBU
WANGURA
KILIFI
NAIVASHA
KEROKA
NYAMIRA
EMBU
KISUMU
KISII
HOMABAY
KISII
BONDO
KITALE
KAKAMEGA
NAIROBI
MBITA
KWALE
BUSIA
MALABA
BUNGOMA
ELDORET
ELDORET
NAKURU
KWALE
KISUMU
MOMBASA
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
MOLO
NYERI
KARATINA
NAIROBI
KERICHO
MURANG'A
KERUGOYA
KISII
BOMET
KARATINA

2

16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

158113 LUCY NYAMBURA MBUTHIA
158149 JOAN NASAMBU WAFULA
158655 JAMES BUSIENEI LAGAT
158892 EVALYN CHEPKEMOI MISOI
159121 FESTUS LEEVOY OMBIMA
159436 WUMZEE MUNYERA WALTER
159610 NYAGA KAYAU STEPHEN
159682 TERESA NYABATE BOSIRE
159687 JOHNSON KINYUA GACHIGI
159782 JOSEPH NGANGA THECERI
159883 TABITHER SYOMBUA NZUKI
160026 GILBERT JOSES NKONGE
160235 JONAH KIPROB SERONEY
160293 JOSEPH KARITHI MURIITHI
160530 GEORGE KAMANDE KAMAU
160606 PAUL MULEI MUTISO
160682 JOSEPH NJUGUNA GITAU
160772 EUNICE WAMBUI MURABU
160796 ALBERT JOHN NJIRU NJERU
161196 JANEROSE SIKHOYA

161648 PATRICK MURIUKI THUKU
161836 MILIMU JOSEPH IKUMIRU
162086 PATRICK WAKWABUBI
162209 DUNCAN MULWA MUTAMBU
162282 NELSON MURIITHI THEOFILO
162375 ALICE ANINDO MAYOYE
162656 ABBIE ADUMA SHIRACHI
162937 ALEX MUKAISI MUSUNGU
163107 JULIUS KASITI MIRIMO
163566 JUMA NASSIR MAJALIWA
163919 JOSEPH MAINA NJIHIA
164588 ANDREW OMAYIO NYANGUGE
165233 JOHN OWUOR OCHORE
165589 IMMACULATE NJERI MUGO
165629 NGUGI MAMBO

166538 GEROGE KIOKO MUTISO
167707 PETER MWAVUO NGONYO
167720 JOHN KARUGA

167775 FRANCIAH WAGATHURI KAMAU
167821 PETER J. RUGI NGARI
168161 GRACE NANJALA WEKHUYI
168416 JACKSON KIPCHUMBA LELEI
168478 JOSEPH KIBWA MWAMBA
168569 ISAAC MWIRABUAH

170667 CECILIA CHARO KITUMBUI
171162 JOHN KUNDU MABANGA
171270 FREDRICK MUNGAI NJOGU

NAKURU
KITALE
ELDORET
LITEIN
ELDORET
KAKAMEGA
MARIMANTI
NAIROBI
OL'KALOU
NYERI

TALA
CHOGORIA
KERICHO
EMBU
NAIROBI
WOTE
MURANG'A
THIKA
EMBU
KITALE
WANGURU
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
KITUI
NKUBU
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
KWALE
NAKURU
KISII
MIGORI
OL'KALOU
EMBU
MACHAKOS
KILIFI
UKUNDA
MURANGA
MURANGA
KITALE
KERICHO
MERU
MERU
KILIFI
BUNGOMA
ENGINEER

3

16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

172425 NELSON WESONGA OMBITSI
172654 GILBERT ODERA KIBWONI
173612|JOAN CHESAN'G MASUTI
174297 RONAL MWAGARO LAMISI
175035 TOM EPICHE EOBUYAH
175082 APPOLLONIA AWUOR OKOTH
175253 LYDIA NTHENYA NYAMSYO
177699 JOHN HARUN ANDALO
177917 JOHN MUEMA KAMWE
179564 SIMON MUKOSHI WERE
181202 LILY CHEPKORIRI CHEMOSIT
181217 RACHEL CHERONO CHUMO
181328 PAUL OMUCHESI ANGANE
181757 STEPHEN DALUH MALEMBI
182221 MARY NASIEKU KIMINTA
182937 MARY LUCY MUKAMI
183036 ROSE MONGINA MATARA
183481 JOSEPH MAINA ARTHUR
183739 HELLEN MUSIMBI BENDERI
184946 STEPHEN NYAGA KAMAU
185231 GEORGE ODHIAMBO OCHIENG
185363 BARNABAS ODHIAMBO
186518 PATRICK KIMANI GICHEHA
186691 LUCY NYAMBURA MATIBA
186869 ROBERT MWASI KITHOME
188094 MUHAMMED NUR BULLE
188271 EDITH WAMBUI KURIA
188322 ALFRED BARASA NALIANYA
188380 CECILIA OMARI SIRO

188513 BENEDICT NYAGA NGUU
188617 ONESMAS KIMEMIA KARABARI
189379 MATHEW KIM LELEITO
189909 GLADYS NYAGAKI NDIRITU
194222 FRANCIS GACHERU MUIRURI
194302 GABRIEL MAINA KAGUARA
195270 JAMES RUGURI MBUIJI N.

195502 GRACE MONYANGI MATUNDURA

196317 JOSEPH NDIRANGU MUGUCHIA
196433 JOSEPH KARIUKI KIBOI

196619 ELIJAH WERE MALIT

196890 FEMINA MMACHI AIRO

196971 NANJEKHO MULATI

197007 WILSON KIPRONO NGENY
197014 EPHANTUS KAGWERI NJIWA
197320 JULIA JESENG KERUI

197692 GITIRI SPERANZA

198254 ELIJAH KIMUTAI A. MUGE

BUSIA
ELDORET
BUNGOMA
WUNDANY!
ELDORET
KISUMU
MACHAKOS
KAKAMEGA
WOTE
SHIANDA
BOMET
KERICHO
KAKAMEGA
MOMBASA
LOITOKITOK
KIAMBU
KISII
LOITOKITOK
KAPSABET
MURANGA
OYUGIS
UGUNJA
NAIROBI
KITENGELA
KITUI
WAIJIR
NAKURU
KITALE

KISII

EMBU
NAIVASHA
BOMET
NYERI
KENOL
NAIVASHA
CHUKA
KISII
MURANGA
NYERI
HOMABAY
ELDORET
KITALE

MUCHONGOI
NYAHURURU

E/RAVINE
EMBU
KERICHO

4

16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

201092 PATRICK NYAIGOTI NYAUNDI
201774 ROBERT AGWAMBO AKELO
202170 DANIEL MATU MUTURI
202203 DOUGLAS MBAE RECHE
202362 SAMMY GITAU MWAURA
203004 EVANS LUTALISA MATASI
204204 HUDSON N. NAMWACHA OBONYO
206505 JACINTA NJERI KARIUKI
206685 SALINA CHEBICH CHEPKONGA
206867 TERESIAH WAIRIMU GICHOBI
207464 RHODES KAGUMBE NYAGA
208584 YUSTO NDONGA OSUMBA
208764 RAMADHANI RASHID KWEMBE
211202 HUSSEIN YUSSUF SHEIKH
213332 ANTHONY ZWII MULWA
214699 HARRY MATHEKA KITUNDU
214968 FRANCIS KANINA WAITHAKA
218705 NICHOLAS SIMIYU WESONGA
219472 GATIRIA MUTIGA

223450 BRUSE NJUE GAKURIA

223577 AUGUSTUS OMOLO ANDALA
223594 BARASA RICHARD WAMALWA
225223 BERNARD MUNGAI MWANIKI
227047 ALEX CHERUIYOT SINGEN
227168 GODFREY AUKI NYIGANA
228465 TOM MAXWELL M. OMWOYO
233041 ABDIRISACK DIKA ABDUBA
235480 ANTHONY KIUNGA MBITI
237098 JANEROSE NKATHA KIMAITA
237183 PETER HAGGAI OLUYI

238962 JANICE BOSIBORI ONDIMU
239975 MARGARET WAMANDO KAMAU
241072 DANIEL GICHAN OGETO
245158 ANDERSON MUSYIMI MWANIKI
250386 PATRICK KIPLANGAT SANG
250938 BEATRICE AGUMBA

252697 JOSEPH NJUE NJERU

252702 JOYCE MUGURE WANGARI
257980 BEATRICE WAMBUI RIGOTHO
259359 VICTORIA FRANCISCA WUGHIMBI
261194 ANNE WANZA MWILI

262790 JOHN ROP KIBONIN

268297 SAMWEL KIPKURUI ROTICH
269515 JOSECK UKHEVI

269876 PATRICK ABDI MASERE
278452 TOM ONGORO GOGA

283892 FREDRICK NZYOKA J. NGUNZ|

KISII

KISII

NYERI
CHOGORIA
NAKURU
WEBUYE
KISII
NAKURU
E/RAVINE
KERUGOYA
NAKURU
HOMABAY
UKUNDA
MANDERA
MACHAKOS
WOTE
GILGIL
ELDORET
MERU
EMBU
KAKAMEGA
WEBUYE
THIKA
KAPSABET
MIGORI
KISII

ISIOLO
KITUI
MERU
BUNGOMA
ELDORET
NAKURU
KISII

KITUI
KERICHO
KAKAMEGA
EMBU
NDARAGWA
KITALE
MOMBASA
MACHAKOS
E/RAVINE
BOMET
MALAVA
KAKAMEGA
NAIROBI
MACHAKOS

5

16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

284404 SIMON OSORO MOCHORWA
285104 PETER WANJOHI NDEGWA
287584 SAMUEL MWANGI NGUNJIRI
295309 WILFRED KASUKU KIMONI
296074 CHARLES NYAGAKA GITENE
298999 WYCLIFE MWALE
313729|SUSAN NYAGUTHII KIBOCHA
315894 |STEPHEN OBOCK WATAKO
321652|PATRICK VULIMU NASHALI
329119 KIPNGETICH CHEPKWONY
333318/ DOROTHY NYAMBURA
342854|STEPHEN KIBET RONO
370654|JOSEPH MURIMI IRERI
372982 |ERICK ODUOR ODHIAMBO
376953 |PETER MUNENE MUGO
393143|CELIO KAINGA JULIUS
439198 JOSPHAT KARIUKI NJAGI
452815 SIMON MANDILA TABALIA
461591 PETER KANGETHE GACHANIJA
482831 MUSEMBI KITOMBO
494693 ALFRED OKOTH OTIENO
525975|FRANCIS NJUGUNA

602071 AHMED ABDIKADIR NUMON

KISII

EMBU
MWINGI
KISII

KISII

SEREM
NAIROBI
KAKAMEGA
NAIROBI
LITEIN
NAIROBI
OLENGURWONE
EMBU
KISUMU
NAIROBI
MERU
SIAKAGO
BUNGOMA
NYAHURURU
KITUI
NDHIWA
NYAHURURU
GARISSA

16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18
16-Aug-18



